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SITE DATA PROPOSED PERMITTED
OWNER
ADDRESS 480 & 482 GRAFTON STREET
. ZONE RD-1 ZONING
LEGAL DESCRIPTION
LOT LOT 5, SUBURBAN LOT 29
PLAN 1428
SECTION ESQUIMALT -
DISTRICT RECE'V&D
SITE AREA 5701.6 SQ.FT. 529.7 SQ.M. .
SITE COVERAGE 1673.521 SQ.FT. 155.47 SQ.M. 29.35% | 30% MAX
FLOOR AREA RATIO 2269.861 SQ.FT. 210.87 SQ.M. .39 4 MAX
SETBACKS 0C 121
FRONT 75M 7.5 M MIN T [] 7 2['L'
REAR 10.8 M 7.5 M MIN o .
SIDE 1.97 M 1.5 M MIN OCOHH OF TOWNSHIP
SIDE 3.0M OFESQUHWAU'<0
TOTAL SIDE COMBINATION 497 M 4.5 M MIN % Y4
BUILDING HEIGHT 23'-8 3/8" (7.22 M) 7.3 M MAX
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GENERAL NOTES:

THESE PLANS TO BE BUILT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
CURRENT B.C BUILDING CODE

BUILDING CONTRACTORS TO VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS
BEFORE PROCEEDING CONSTRUCTION

ANY DISCREPANCIES ARE TO BE REPORTED IMMEDIATELY

STRENGTH OF 20 Mpa (3000 P.8.1) AT 28 DAYS.
ALL WOOD FRAME CONSTRUCTION TO COMPLY
WITH B.C BUILDING CODE 2018

ALL EXTERIOR WALL MEASUREMENTS ARE TAKEN TO
SHEATHING FACE

ALL CONCRETE TO HAVE MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE

ALL INTERIOR WALLS TO BE 2X4 8TUDS

AT 16" 0.C OR A8 BHOWN

MECHANICAL VENTILATION TO CONPLY
'WITH S8UB SEC. §.32.3 B.C BUILDING CODE 2018

ELECTRICAL TO

COMPLY
'WITH S8EC. 9.34 B.C BUILDING CODE 2018

ALL FRAMING LUMBER #2 8PRUCE OR BETTER
ALL WINDOW STANDARDS TO COMPLY TC
AAMAMDMAICSA 101/1.8.2/A440

SUBSECTION 9.7.4 B.C BUILDING CODE 2018

NAFS (North American Fensestration Standard) &
LW (Limitad Watsr) water psnetration resistance rating
TC BE SUBMITTED BY WINDOW & DOOR MANUF.

FIREPLACES TO COMPLY WITH 8EC. 8.22
B.C BUILDING CODE 2018

HARTMANN'S DESIGN DOES NOT ASSUME
LIABILITY FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS
ON THIS PLAN

DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP
ELECTRIC BASEBOARD HEATING

THESE PLANS ARE DESIGNED
USING THE CANADIAN WOOD

COUNCIL “THE SPAN BOOK".
1999 EDITION

_HARTMANN'S

3404 MAPLEWOUD R.D VICTORIA, B.C
VBP 3N3 PHONE : 383-1205

SCALE 1/4” = 1'-0"
DATE AUG 2021
DRAWN BY TMAR
CHK BY KMAR
PLAN# 1486

DRAFTING & DESIGN

PROPOSED DUPLEX FOR
480/ 482 GRAFTON STREET




